ALUMINUM  ELECTROLYTIC  CAPACITORS
CAT.8100L
Bi-polarized series.
Designed specifically for crossover networks in Hi-Fi sound systems.
Compliant to the RoHS directive (2011/65/EU,(EU)2015/863).
UDB Bi-Polarized, For Speaker Network
Item
Category Temperature Range

Case Size
φD×L（mm）
tan δ Leakage Current
（µA）
Allowable Continuous
Current
（8Ω－fc）
Part Number
1kHz 5kHz （ at 20℃ after
5 minutes ） Frequency
（Hz）
Rated ripple
（mArms）
50
（1H）
1 8×11.5 0.10 0.15 3 20k 205 UDB1H010MPM
1.5 8×11.5 0.10 0.15 3 13k 245 UDB1H1R5MPM
2.2 10×12.5 0.10 0.15 3.3 9k 320 UDB1H2R2MPM
3.3 10×16 0.10 0.15 4.95 6k 400 UDB1H3R3MPM
4.7 10×20 0.10 0.15 7.05 4.2k 480 UDB1H4R7MPM
6.8 12.5×20 0.10 0.15 10.2 2.9k 540 UDB1H6R8MHM
10 12.5×25 0.10 0.15 15 2k 600 UDB1H100MHM
15 12.5×25 0.10 0.15 22.5 1.3k 660 UDB1H150MHM
22 16×25 0.10 0.15 33 900 740 UDB1H220MHM
33 16×30.5 0.10 0.15 49.5 600 800 UDB1H330MHM
47 18×35.5 0.10 0.15 70.5 420 1020 UDB1H470MHM
Dimensions
For cut leads, formed leads or taped parts, please add the appropriate code after the size code (12th digit ).
If there is no size code in the part number, please add size code “1” and then add the appropriate code.
 For formed lead or taped product specifications and minimum order quantity,